www.baumerelectric.com1. 64
BDM
BDW
Incremental shaft encoders
BDM/BDW
general data
voltage supply 5 VDC ±10% (05A)
  10 - 30 VDC (24K)

BDW  16.BDM  16.
Other versions on request.
order designation BDW
5 cable 2 m radial
7  radial connector M23
shaft
standard pulse range
voltage range, output signals
accessories
connector M23 female reference -7 and -8
for complementary 05A   part nr.  106012
for short-circuit protection 24K part nr.  106011
couplings   see chapter accessories
      connection
C0  shaft 10 mm IP 65
C1  shaft 9,52 mm (3/8") IP 65
C2  shaft 12 mm IP 65
05A   5 VDC complementary
24K   10 - 30 VDC push-pull, short-circuit protection
10 100 360 1250
20 120 400 2000
30 200 500 2500
50 250 1000 3600
60 300 1024 5000
other pulses on request
order designation BDM
4   cable 2 m axial
8 axial connector M23
shaft
standard pulse range
voltage range, output signals
C0  shaft 10 mm IP 65
C1  shaft 9,52 mm (3/8") IP 65
C2  shaft 12 mm IP 65
05A   5 VDC complementary
24K   10 - 30 VDC push-pull, short-circuit protection
10 100 360 1250
20 120 400 2000
30 200 500 2500
50 250 1000 3600
60 300 1024 5000
other pulses on request
      connection